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SPECIFICATION

Glycerol

for Fluorescence Microscope

REQUIREMENT

SPECIFICATION

Appearance

Absorbance (240nm)
Absorbance (260nm)
Absorbance (280nm)
Absorbance (300~400nm)
Water

Fluorescence test

Assay (capillary GC)

Colorless clear liquid
max.1.0
max.0.5
max.0.3
max.0.1

max.1.0%
to pass test

min.99.0%

a/m
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